SECULIFE | IFPRO
Infusion Pump Analyzer
3-349-991-03
3/6.18
GMC-I Messtechnik GmbH
 PCA / Bolus
 Back Pressure Simulation
 Occlusion Alarm

Infusion Pump Analyzer
4  GMC-I Messtechnik GmbH
Ordering information
Model Order number Description
SECULIFE IFPRO1 M6960A01 Infusion pump analyzer, 1 channel
(M696A + 1x Z696V + 20-41360 + 20-00161)
SECULIFE IFPRO2 M6960A02 Infusion pump analyzer, 2 channel
(M696A + 2x Z696V + 20-41360 + 20-00161)
SECULIFE IFPRO3 M6960A03 Infusion pump analyzer, 3 channel
(M696A + 3x Z696V + 20-41360 + 20-00161)
SECULIFE IFPRO4 M6960A04 Infusion pump analyzer, 4 channel
(M696A + 4x Z696V + 20-41360 + 20-00161)
Accessory Base Unit
SECULIFE IFPRO
M696A Infusion pump analyzer